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TCI REGISTRARS LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name
Postcode
Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TECH-SPECK COMPUTER
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BSI MUSIC LIMITED

TCI HOLDINGS LIMITED

BSI HOLDINGS LIMITED
SCARAMOUCHE RECORDS LIMITED

BSI ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

TAX CONSULTANTS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

TCI REGISTRARS LIMITED

Number

Number
03339580

03526230

03340365

03331167

03536349

03404918

03336408

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905780520

905780520

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/04/1998

08/04/1998

08/04/1998

08/04/1998

08/04/1998

06/04/1998

30/03/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
02/02/1999

02/02/1999

02/02/1999

02/02/1999

02/02/1999

02/02/1999

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



